附表1：                                园艺学院2015年博士研究生复试名单

	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	报考学院
	报考专业
	外语成绩
	业务课1成绩
	业务课2成绩
	初试总分
	导师
	报考类别

	1
	寇静静
	100865101300004
	园艺学院
	果树学
	69
	71
	78
	218
	王文江
	非定向

	2
	施春晖
	100865101300006
	园艺学院
	果树学
	56
	84
	80
	220
	张玉星
	定向

	3
	王利虎
	100865101300007
	园艺学院
	果树学
	61
	77
	84
	222
	刘孟军
	非定向

	4
	高颖
	100865101400002
	园艺学院
	蔬菜学
	62
	79
	79
	220
	申书兴
	定向

	5
	惠志明
	100865101400003
	园艺学院
	蔬菜学
	59
	80
	77
	216
	申书兴
	定向

	6
	李晖
	100865101400004
	园艺学院
	蔬菜学
	50
	69
	74
	193
	赵建军
	非定向

	7
	王慧
	100865101400007
	园艺学院
	蔬菜学
	53
	67
	68
	188
	申书兴
	非定向

	8
	张莹
	100865101500002
	园艺学院
	园艺产品质量与安全
	66
	74
	81
	221
	杜国强
	非定向

	9
	钱稷
	100865101600005
	园艺学院
	设施园艺与观赏园艺
	51
	76
	94
	221
	张钢
	定向


